
Hora 
de 

saida 

04 

02 

03 

02 

DIA 

Assinatura 

DE 

CRISTINNO DE fRANQA PeREIRA 

tA6iAN0 LEMO CABRAL 

foo JosE ViDAL Dc (SEI ROZ 

TOANA DARC CosTA 

09 ANOEL CARNEIRO NETO 

Extnawdináta 

Prorrogação 

Entrada Saída 

23/on2024 

DE 20 

A_sidatura 

Nlana l'az 

Total 
horas 

GRAFSET 
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